For the year ended 31 December

Financial Highlights (HK$’000)
Turnover (Continuing operations)

Gross profit

Profit attributable to equity shareholders

Financial Ratios

Gross profit ratio (%)

Current ratio

Total debt to shareholders’ funds (%)

Financial Information Per Share (HK cents)
Earnings (Continuing operations)

- Basic

- Diluted
Final dividend
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2005

6,862,530
331,137
130,666

4.83
1.21
0.40

32.26
32.04
9.00

Financial Highlights

2004

8,476,039
362,621
137,245

4.28
1.41
13.57

43.37
N/A
N/A

Change (%)

12.8
(14.2)
(97.1)

(25.6)
N/A
N/A
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