## **Financial Highlights**

For the year ended 31 December	2005	2004	Change (%)
Financial Highlights (HK\$'000)  Turnover (Continuing operations)  Gross profit	6,862,530	8,476,039	(19.0)
	331,137	362,621	(8.7)
Profit attributable to equity shareholders	130,666	137,245	(4.8)
Financial Ratios Gross profit ratio (%) Current ratio Total debt to shareholders' funds (%)	4.83	4.28	12.8
	1.21	1.41	(14.2)
	0.40	13.57	(97.1)
Financial Information Per Share (HK cent Earnings (Continuing operations)  - Basic  - Diluted Final dividend	32.26	43.37	(25.6)
	32.04	N/A	N/A
	9.00	N/A	N/A